XX International swimming meeting NEMO KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.11.2024

Event 14
23.11.2024 - 17:30

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
Open

©NO UM~ WNPE

45.
46.

ANASTASOVSKA Sara
FRIEDMAN Anika
PENOVSKA Aleksandra
IVANOVSKA Jana
TRIFUNOSKA Irina
NAMANI Ela
MILOSEVSKA Lena
TATULI Fiama
KJULAVKOVSKA Melanija
TUNEVA Georgina
MANASIJOVA Ana
CADIKOVSKA Matea
KARTALOVA Mila
DIMITROVSKA Jana
FINOSKA Nela
NASKOVSKA Mila
NIKOLOVSKA Kalina
MILENKOVSKA Marta
MITROVIC Isidora
RISTEVSKA Bisera
KURTISH Devran
PETROVSKI Mila
MAKSIMOVSKA Mia
JAKIMOVSKA Tamara
POPQV Katja

KAYA Dina
NACHEVSKA Mila
VELKOVSKA Kalina
TRAJKOVA Sofija
DJALEVA Irina
GJEKIJK Sofija
STOJANOSKA Una
CVIJETIKJ Katja
DIMITRIEVSKA Kalina
DIMITROVSKA Anastasija
LAZAREVSKA Darija
KUKUNESHOSKA Bona
GOSHEVA Bisera
KAMDZIJASH eva
TRIFUNOVSSKA Jana
STAVRESKA Jana

. APOSTOLOVA Ana

IVANOVSKA Mila
MUSTAFA Erina
SLAVKOVIC Tijana
MAGDIS Darija

YB

09
10
12
08
13
09
12
15
15
13
13
15
13
13
11
10
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
15
15
08
15
13
15
12
12
10
16
14
16
15
15
14
16
14
13
15
13
13
15
16

P.K.Neptun

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Aqua Pro

PK Mladost

ZENIT

PVK Orion

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
P.K.Vardar 2018
P.K.Vardar 2018

PK Skopje

PVK Orion

Aqua Pro

ATLANTIDA

PK Skopje

DELFIN

P.K.vVardar 2018

PK Mladost

Leskovac

DELFIN

3DISCIPLINES

S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola
ATLANTIDA

P.K.Vardar 2018
P.K.Vardar 2018

ZENIT

P.K.Vardar 2018
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PK Skopje

Aqua Pro

CENTAR

PVK Orion

P.K.Vardar 2018
DELFIN

P.K.Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
3DISCIPLINES

PK Skopje

DELFINI SPORT
SCORPIONS

S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola
AQVA SPIRIT OHRID
PINGVIN

DELFIN

PK Skopje
3DISCIPLINES

Time

30.12
30.40
31.64
32.70
32.81
34.53
35.36
35.93
35.94
36.20
36.23
36.36
36.63
36.81
36.92
37.30
37.34
37.42
37.43
3751
37.55
38.10
38.25
40.26
40.46
40.85
41.01
41.03
4154
41.63
41.72
42.73
42.92
4352
44.23
44.50
44.55
44.63
44.71
45.64
45.73
46.35
46.54
46.61
46.73
46.86

Pts

441
429
380
344
341
292
272
259
259
254
253
250
245
241
239
232
231
230
229
228
227
217
215
184
182
176
174
174
168
167
166
154
152
146
139
136
136
135
134
126
126
121
119
119
118
117

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje
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XX International swimming meeting NEMO KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.11.2024

Event 14, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
47. LAZAREVSKA Darija 14  AquaPro 4746 112
48. SLAVKOVIC Bojana 15 PK Skopje 4750 112

GEORGIEVSKA Mina 16 PK Mladost 4750 112
50. TEOVA Ana 15 P.K.\Vardar 2018 4762 111
51. KERMICHIEVA Nina 16  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4765 111
52. BILBILOVSKA Katja 16  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 4771 111
53. ZLATEVSKA Nina 16 PINGVIN 48.71 104

PETROVSKI Kristina 15 S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola 48.71 104
55. TOFILOVSKA Katerina 14  SCORPIONS 49.66 98
56. TOMOVA Vera 14  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50.22 95
57. BILETINA Jana 16  3DISCIPLINES 50.25 95
58. MASHEVIKJ Ina 13 DELFIN 50.31 9%
59. IVANOVSKA Damjana 16  PK Skopje 50.34 9%
60. PAVLOVSKA Sara 16 DELFIN 50.64 92
61. ZLATKOVSKA Iskra 16 VARDAR 50.75 92
62. ATANASOVA Matea 14  DELFIN 51.13 90
63. KRSTEVSKA Mila 16  PINGVIN 51.30 89
64. KUKUNESHOSKA Mona 15 3DISCIPLINES 51.94 86
65. PAVLOVA Viktorija 13 PROKIDS 52.41 83
66. MCCALEB Camila 17 AquaPro 52.84 81
67. JEMIRI Lira 17 Agua Pro 54.26 75
68. RANEVSKA llina 16  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 55.14 71
69. TRAJKOVA Sofija 15 DELFIN 55.65 69
70. BOSKOVSKA Srna 14 CENTAR 55.70 69
71. JAKIMOVIKJ Lara 12 ATLETA 55.82 69
72. HRDJIKJ Eldina 16  PINGVIN 55.94 68
73. GJORGJEVSKA Kalina 11 SCORPIONS 56.11 68
74. BOZINOVSKA Irina 15 P.K.\Vardar 2018 57.50 63
75. POPOVSKA Anja 14 SCORPIONS 57.82 62
76. JAKIMOVIKJ Vanja 15 ATLETA 58.10 61
77. ZAKOSKA Veronika 15 SCORPIONS 58.65 59
78. KOSOTOVSKA Kaja 16 PINGVIN 1:00.54 54
79. GLISHIKJ Elena 13 SCORPIONS 1:01.74 51
80. ANDOVA Kaja 15  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:01.91 50
81. BOGDANOVSKA Veronika 11 PROKIDS 1:04.41 45

NIKOLOVSKI Evgenija 16  P.K.Vardar 2018 1:04.41 45
83. KAZANDJSIKA llina 11  DELFIN 1:04.56 44
84. STEFANOVSKA Andrea 14 PINGVIN 1:05.22 43
85. GJORGJEVSKA Bisera 14  SCORPIONS 1:05.51 42
86. URDJANOVA Darija 17 DELFIN 1:06.44 41
87. ATANASOSKA Eva 16 VARDAR 1:07.72 38
88. MRAKOV Vitorija 16  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:08.42 37
89. SIMJANOVSKA Melanija 17 SCORPIONS 1:08.84 36
90. ANOVSKA Jana 12 PROKIDS 1:10.32 34
91. ANDREEVSKA Lara 15 PROKIDS 1:11.24 33
92. PANARIN Karolina 16 VARDAR 1:12.33 31
93. NEZIRI Ema 17 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:17.14 26
94. DANESKI Ilva 14  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:22.10 21
95. VANCOVSKA Anastasija 14  P.K.Vardar 2018 1:23.24 20
96. SPASEVSKA Anika 17 PROKIDS 1:3341 14

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje 23.11.2024 19:05 - Page 2



XX International swimming meeting NEMO KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.11.2024

Event 14, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
96. BOZINOVSKA Sofi 18 P.K.Vardar 2018 1:33.41 14

DSQ PANCEVSKA Karalolina 15 PROKIDS

DSQ RISTEVSKA Hristina 15 ATLETA

DSQ KOSOTOVSKI Teona 16 SHARA

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. ANASTASOVSKA Sara 09 P.K.Neptun 30.12 441
2. FRIEDMAN Anika 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3040 429
3. NAMANI Ela 09 ZENIT 3453 292
4. NASKOVSKA Mila 10 DELFIN 3730 232
5. STOJANOSKA Una 10 PVK Orion 4273 154

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. PENOVSKA Aleksandra 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3164 380
2. MILOSEVSKA Lena 12 PVK Orion 3536 272
3. FINOSKA Nela 11  PK Skopje 36.92 239
4. DJALEVA Irina 12 AquaPro 41.63 167
5. GJEKIJK Sofija 12 CENTAR 4172 166
6. JAKIMOVIKJ Lara 12 ATLETA 55.82 69
7. GJORGJEVSKA Kalina 11 SCORPIONS 56.11 68
8. BOGDANOVSKA Veronika 11 PROKIDS 1:04.41 45
9. KAZANDJSIKA llina 11 DELFIN 1:04.56 44
10. ANOVSKA Jana 12 PROKIDS 1:10.32 34

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. TRIFUNOSKA Irina 13 PK Mladost 3281 341
2. TUNEVA Georgina 13 P.K.Vardar 2018 36.20 254
3. MANASIJOVA Ana 13  PK Skopje 36.23 253
4. KARTALOVA Mila 13  AquaPro 36.63 245
5. DIMITROVSKA Jana 13 ATLANTIDA 36.81 241
6. NIKOLOVSKA Kalina 13  P.K.Vardar 2018 3734 231
7. MILENKOVSKA Marta 13 PK Mladost 3742 230
8. MITROVIC Isidora 13  Leskovac 3743 229
9. RISTEVSKA Bisera 14  DELFIN 3751 228
10. KURTISH Devran 13  3DISCIPLINES 3755 227
11. PETROVSKI Mila 13  S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola 38.10 217
12. MAKSIMOVSKA Mia 13 ATLANTIDA 3825 215
13. VELKOVSKA Kalina 13  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 41.03 174
14. DIMITRIEVSKA Kalina 14  DELFIN 4352 146
15. GOSHEVA Bisera 14  PK Skopje 4463 135
16. TRIFUNOVSSKA Jana 14  SCORPIONS 4564 126
17. STAVRESKA Jana 13  S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola 4573 126
18. IVANOVSKA Mila 13 PINGVIN 46.54 119
19. MUSTAFA Erina 13  DELFIN 46.61 119
20. LAZAREVSKA Darija 14  AquaPro 4746 112
21. TOFILOVSKA Katerina 14  SCORPIONS 49.66 98
22. TOMOVA Vera 14  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50.22 95
23. MASHEVIKJ Ina 13 DELFIN 50.31 94
24. ATANASOVA Matea 14  DELFIN 51.13 90
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XX International swimming meeting NEMO KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.11.2024

Event 14, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2013 - 2014

Rank YB Time Pts
25. PAVLOVA Viktorija 13 PROKIDS 52.41 83
26. BOSKOVSKA Srna 14 CENTAR 55.70 69
27. POPOVSKA Anja 14  SCORPIONS 57.82 62
28. GLISHIKJ Elena 13 SCORPIONS 1:01.74 51
29. STEFANOVSKA Andrea 14 PINGVIN 1:05.22 43
30. GJORGJEVSKA Bisera 14  SCORPIONS 1:05.51 42
31. DANESKI Iva 14 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:22.10 21
32. VANCOVSKA Anastasija 14  P.K.Vardar 2018 1:23.24 20

YOB 2015
1. TATULI Fiama 15  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 3593 259
2. KIJULAVKOVSKA Melanija 15 P.K.\Vardar 2018 3594 259
3. CADIKOVSKA Matea 15 PVK Orion 36.36 250
4. JAKIMOVSKA Tamara 15 P.K.\Vardar 2018 40.26 184
5. POPOV Katja 15 P.K.\Vardar 2018 4046 182
6. NACHEVSKA Mila 15 P.K.\Vardar 2018 41.01 174
7. TRAJKOVA Sofija 15 PK Skopje 4154 168
8. LAZAREVSKA Darija 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4450 136
9. KUKUNESHOSKA Bona 15 3DISCIPLINES 44.55 136
10. APOSTOLOVA Ana 15 AQVA SPIRIT OHRID 46.35 121
11. SLAVKOVIC Tijana 15 PK Skopje 46.73 118
12. SLAVKOVIC Bojana 15 PK Skopje 4750 112
13. TEOVA Ana 15 P.K.\Vardar 2018 4762 111
14. PETROVSKI Kristina 15 S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola 48.71 104
15. KUKUNESHOSKA Mona 15 3DISCIPLINES 51.94 86
16. TRAJKOVA Sofija 15 DELFIN 55.65 69
17. BOZINOVSKA Irina 15 P.K.\Vardar 2018 57.50 63
18. JAKIMOVIKJ Vanja 15 ATLETA 58.10 61
19. ZAKOSKA Veronika 15 SCORPIONS 58.65 59
20. ANDOVA Kaja 15  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:01.91 50
21. ANDREEVSKA Lara 15 PROKIDS 1:11.24 33
DSQ PANCEVSKA Karalolina 15 PROKIDS
DSQ RISTEVSKA Hristina 15 ATLETA
2016 and younger
1. CVIJETIKJ Katja 16 P.K.\Vardar 2018 4292 152
2. DIMITROVSKA Anastasija 16 P.K.\Vardar 2018 4423 139
3. KAMDZIJASH eva 16  DELFINI SPORT 4471 134
4. MAGDIS Darija 16  3DISCIPLINES 46.86 117
5. GEORGIEVSKA Mina 16 PK Mladost 4750 112
6. KERMICHIEVA Nina 16  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4765 111
7. BILBILOVSKA Katja 16  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 4771 111
8. ZLATEVSKA Nina 16  PINGVIN 48.71 104
9. BILETINA Jana 16  3DISCIPLINES 50.25 95
10. IVANOVSKA Damjana 16  PK Skopje 50.34 9
11. PAVLOVSKA Sara 16 DELFIN 50.64 92
12. ZLATKOVSKA Iskra 16 VARDAR 50.75 92
13. KRSTEVSKA Mila 16  PINGVIN 51.30 89
14. MCCALEB Camila 17 AquaPro 52.84 81
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XX International swimming meeting NEMO KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.11.2024

Event 14, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 2016 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
15. JEMIRI Lira 17  AquaPro 54.26 75
16. RANEVSKA llina 16  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 55.14 71
17. HRDJIKJ Eldina 16 PINGVIN 55.94 68
18. KOSOTOVSKA Kaja 16 PINGVIN 1:00.54 54
19. NIKOLOVSKI Evgenija 16 P.K.Vardar 2018 1:04.41 45
20. URDJANOVA Darija 17 DELFIN 1:06.44 41
21. ATANASOSKA Eva 16 VARDAR 1:07.72 38
22. MRAKOV Vitorija 16  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:08.42 37
23. SIMJANOVSKA Melanija 17 SCORPIONS 1:08.84 36
24. PANARIN Karolina 16 VARDAR 1:12.33 31
25. NEZIRI Ema 17 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:17.14 26
26. SPASEVSKA Anika 17 PROKIDS 1:33.41 14

BOZINOVSKA Sofi 18 P.K.Vardar 2018 1:33.41 14
DSQ KOSOTOVSKI Teona 16 SHARA
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